Page 1 of 4  D A T A  S H E E T  85100-0143
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
06-22-10
Dukane Catalog u Timekeeping Solutions
Overview
Dukane brand 24IP Series PoE Clocks plug directly into standard
Ethernet jacks to provide network-wide synchronized time. Power-
over-Ethernet technology allows these clocks to draw both time

Operating Temperature 32º to 104º F (0º to 40º C)
Warranty Three (3) year
Ordering Information
Model Description Shipping Weight
24IP12R-BK OnTime POE Analog 12" clock 7#
24IP12RD-BK OnTime POE Analog, Double Sided, 12" Clock and mounting hardware 15#
24IP4-BKP OnTime Clock, 4 Digit, Black, Plastic Case 4#
24IP4D-BKP OnTime Clock, 4 Digit, Black Plastic Case, Double Sided and mounting hardware 8#
24IP4F-BKP Flush Mount 4 Digit Clock, Black Plastic 5#
24IP4-SS OnTime Clock, 4 Digit, Stainless Steel Case 6#
24IP4D-SS OnTime Clock, 4 Digit, Stainless Steel Case, Double Sided and mounting hardware 14#
24IP6-BKA On Time Clock, 6 Digit, Black Aluminum 5#
24IP6D-BKA On Time Clock, 6 Digit,  Black Aluminum, Double Sided and mounting hardware 11#
24IP6F-BKA Flush Mount 6 Digit Clock, Black Aluminum 6#
24IP6-SS OnTime Clock, 6 Digit, Stainless Steel Case 8#
24IP6D-SS On Time Clock, 6 Digit, Stainless Steel Case, Double Sided and mounting hardware 17#
24IP-POE PoE injector 1.2#
Page 4 of 4  D A T A  S H E E T  85100-0143
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
06-22-10
Detection & alarm since 1872